
RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Silesia (POL) 
1-2 May 2021 

COUNTRY DATEVENUETEAMRESULTRECORDS

 WR 2:54.29 United States USA Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion, Stuttgart (GER 22 Aug 1993World Record
 CR 2:57.25 United States USA T. Robinson Stadium, Nassau (BAH) 25 May 2014Championship Record
 WL 3:00.23 North Carolina A&T USA Mike A. Myers Stadium, Austin, TX (USA) 27 Mar 2021World Leading

 ARArea Record  NRNational Record  SBSeason Best

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 79 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:34
3Heat 1

 SB1 JPN 7 3:03.31JAPAN Q0.148
Rikuya ITO 46.09 (1)

Kentaro SATO 45.55 1:31.64 (1)(1)

Kazuma HIGUCHI 46.41 2:18.05 (1)(3)

Kaito KAWABATA 45.26 (2)
 SB2 COL 6 3:04.64COLOMBIA Q0.182

Jhon Alejandro PERLAZA 46.62 (2)

Yilmar Andrés HERRERA 45.94 1:32.56 (3)(3)

Jhon Alexander SOLIS 46.39 2:18.95 (2)(2)

Anthony José ZAMBRANO 45.69 (3)
 SB3 FRA 3 3:04.78FRANCE q0.151

Mamadou Kasse HANN 47.46 (4)

Loïc PREVOT 46.28 1:33.74 (4)(4)

Nicolas COURBIERE 46.00 2:19.74 (4)(1)

Thomas JORDIER 45.04 (1)
 SB4 CZE 4 3:05.11CZECH REPUBLIC 0.183

Michal DESENSKÝ 46.89 (3)

Pavel MASLÁK 45.56 1:32.45 (2)(2)

Martin TUČEK 46.84 2:19.29 (3)(4)

Patrik ŠORM 45.82 (4)
 SB5 KEN 5 3:10.81KENYA 0.280

Stanley Kieti MUTUNGA 48.52 (5)

William RAYIAN 47.62 1:36.14 (5)(5)

David Sanayek KAPIRANTE 47.78 2:23.92 (5)(5)

Kevin Kiprotich TONUI 46.89 (5)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

400m  JAPAN46.09 800m  JAPAN1:31.64

1200m  JAPAN2:18.05

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 80 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:44
3Heat 2

 SB1 NED 7 3:03.03NETHERLANDS Q0.192
Jochem DOBBER 45.90 (1)

Liemarvin BONEVACIA 45.92 1:31.82 (1)(2)

Ramsey ANGELA 46.27 2:18.09 (2)(4)

Tony VAN DIEPEN 44.94 (2)
 SB2 RSA 4 3:03.79SOUTH AFRICA Q0.183

Lythe PILLAY 46.25 (2)

Zakhiti NENE 45.90 1:32.15 (2)(1)

Oscar MAVUNDLA 45.69 2:17.84 (1)(2)

Ranti Marvin DIKGALE 45.95 (5)
 SB3 BEL 5 3:04.01BELGIUM q0.156

Dylan BORLÉE 46.77 (3)

Robin VANDERBEMDEN 46.47 1:33.24 (3)(3)

Jonathan SACOOR 45.98 2:19.22 (3)(3)

Kevin BORLÉE 44.79 (1)
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RESULTS
4 x 400 Metres Relay Men - Round 1

Silesia (POL) 
1-2 May 2021 

 SB4 TUR 6 3:06.05TURKEY 0.154
Oguzhan KAYA 47.52 (5)

Yavuz CAN 47.53 1:35.05 (5)(5)

Berke AKÇAM 45.24 2:20.29 (4)(1)

Ilyas ÇANAKÇI 45.76 (4)
 SB5 ESP 3 3:06.09SPAIN 0.170

Óscar HUSILLOS 47.28 (4)

Lucas BÚA 46.80 1:34.08 (4)(4)

Manuel GUIJARRO 46.67 2:20.75 (5)(5)

Samuel GARCÍA 45.34 (3)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

400m  NETHERLANDS45.90 800m  NETHERLANDS1:31.82

1200m  SOUTH AFRICA2:17.84

PLACE TEAM BIB LANE RESULTREACTION Fn

 1 May  2021 11° C 79 %
TEMPERATURE HUMIDITY

START TIME19:54
3Heat 3

 SB1 BOT 7 3:04.03BOTSWANA Q0.208
Isaac MAKWALA 46.06 (1)

Leungo SCOTCH 46.09 1:32.15 (1)(2)

Boitumelo MASILO 45.38 2:17.53 (1)(1)

Ditiro NZAMANI 46.50 (4)
 SB2 ITA 5 3:04.81ITALY Q0.208

Lorenzo BENATI 46.93 (2)

Alessandro SIBILIO 45.81 1:32.74 (2)(1)

Brayan LOPEZ 46.71 2:19.45 (2)(4)

Vladimir ACETI 45.36 (1)
 SB3 POL 3 3:05.04POLAND 0.171

Kajetan DUSZYŃSKI 47.00 (3)

Dariusz KOWALUK 46.13 1:33.13 (3)(3)

Wiktor SUWARA 46.47 2:19.60 (3)(3)

Karol ZALEWSKI 45.44 (2)
 SB4 GER 6 3:05.83GERMANY 0.220

Tobias LANGE 47.04 (4)

Marvin SCHLEGEL 46.48 1:33.52 (4)(4)

Torben JUNKER 46.46 2:19.98 (4)(2)

Manuel SANDERS 45.85 (3)

5 GBR 4 3:10.63GREAT BRITAIN & NI 0.226
Joseph BRIER 47.23 (5)

James WILLIAMS 48.10 1:35.33 (5)(5)

Kevin METZGER 47.64 2:22.97 (5)(5)

Dwayne COWAN 47.66 (5)

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

400m  BOTSWANA46.06 800m  BOTSWANA1:32.15

1200m  BOTSWANA2:17.53

TEAM VENUE DATERESULT

ALL-TIME TOP LIST

22 Aug 932:54.29 Gottlieb-Daimler Stadion, Stuttgart (GER UNITED STATES (USA)
3 Aug 962:56.60 Olympic Stadium, Atlanta, GA (USA) GREAT BRITAIN & NI (GBR)
10 Aug 122:56.72 Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) BAHAMAS (BAH)
10 Aug 972:56.75 Olympic Stadium, Athina (GRE) JAMAICA (JAM)
22 Jul 982:58.00 New York, NY (USA) POLAND (POL)
13 Aug 172:58.12 Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO (TTO)
20 Aug 162:58.52 Estádio Olímpico, Rio de Janeiro (BRA) BELGIUM (BEL)
30 Jul 992:58.56 Winnipeg (CAN) BRAZIL (BRA)
30 Sep 002:58.68 Olympic Stadium, Sydney (AUS) NIGERIA (NGR)
31 Aug 032:58.96 Stade de France, Paris-St-Denis (FRA) FRANCE (FRA)

TEAM VENUE 2021RESULT

SEASON TOP LIST

27 Mar3:00.23 Mike A. Myers Stadium, Austin, TX (USA) NORTH CAROLINA A&T (USA)
1 May3:03.03 Silesia NETHERLANDS (NED)
1 May3:03.31 Silesia JAPAN (JPN)
1 May3:03.79 Silesia SOUTH AFRICA (RSA)
1 May3:04.01 Silesia BELGIUM (BEL)
1 May3:04.03 Silesia BOTSWANA (BOT)
1 May3:04.64 Silesia COLOMBIA (COL)
1 May3:04.78 Silesia FRANCE (FRA)
1 May3:04.81 Silesia ITALY (ITA)
1 May3:05.04 Silesia POLAND (POL)
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